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856-11 856-1 217-53-43 -137364.610 -71299.792
856-1 856-2 135-14-02 173-07-45 5.007 -4.971 0.599 -137369.581 -71299.193 0.599 -2.977629
856-2 856-3 134-45-10 127-52-55 31.374  -19.1265 24.763 -137388,846 -71274.430 25,961 -500.138665
856-3 856-4 179-54-58 127-47-53 11.630 -7.128 9,190 -137395.974 -71265,240 59.914 -427,066992
856-4 856-5 180-03-46 127-51-39 23.373  -14.345 18.453 -137410,319 -71246.787 87.557 -1256.005165
856-5 856-6 134-55-24  82-47-03 2.970 0.373 2.946 -137409.946 -71243.841  108.956 40.640588
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856-7 856-8 135-15-32 353-07-55 2,985 2.964 -0.357 -137386.647 -71228.383  143.175 424.370700
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856-9 856-10 180-02-59 307-54-34 31.340 19.256  -24.727 -137345.909 -71280.745 62.821 1209.681176
856-10 856-11 134-59-43 262-54-17 5.011 -0.619 -4,973 -137346.528 -71285,718 33.121 -20.501898
856-11 856-1 134-59-26 217-53-43 22.914  -18.082 -14,074 -137364.610 -71299,792 14.074 -254.486068
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856-42 856-23 217-51-44 -137403.111 -71256.059
856-23 856-5 89-59-55 127-51-39 11.744 -7.208 9,272 -137410.319 -71246,787 9,272 -66.832576
856-5 856-6 134-55-24  82-47-03 2.970 0.373 2.946 -137409.946 -71243.841 21,490 8.015770
856-6 856-24 135-05-20  37-52-23 13.908 10.979 8.539 -137398.967 -71235.302 32,975 362.032525
856-24 856-42 90-00-30 307-52-53 13.844 8.501 -10.927 -137390.466 -71246.229 30.587 260.020087
856-42 856-23 89-58-51 217-51-44 16.016 -12.645 -9,830 -137403.111 -71256,059 9.830 -124.300350
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856-35 856-22 217-52-55 -137381.791 -71283.498
856-22 856-3 90-00-00 127-52-55 11,489 '—7.055 9.068 -137388.846 -71274.430 9,068 -63.974740
856-3 856-38 89-58-59  37-51-54 14,453 11.410 8.871 -137377.436 -71265.559 27.007 308.149870
856-38 856-35 89-59-41 307-51-35 11.485 7.048 -9.067 -137370.387 -71274.626 26,811 188.9890739
856-35 856-22 90-01-20 217-52-55 14,449  -11.404 -8.872 -137381.791 -71283,498 8.872 -101.176288
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